
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 215 135 2 2,90
2 6 5 215 190 2 20,43
7 10 4 230 190 2 17,48

11 15 5 250 192 2 24,00
16 20 5 260 192 2 24,96

21 30 10 277 192 2 53,18

31 40 10 277 192 2 53,18

41 49 9 277 192 2 47,87

50 58 9 277 192 2 47,87
59 59 1 277 150 2 4,16

Tot. Slabs 59 296,02

GR 16437Travertino Silver
NUMBER SIZES

Tot. Mq


